

<div><div><div>Concord</div><div>NORTH CAROLINA</div><div>High Performance Living</div><div></div></div></div>			Contractor Address		Performance Managed Construction, Inc. 36421 Sapp Rd. Concord , NC 28025		Lynn Thomas Grading, Inc. 230 Rocky River Church RD. Polkton.NC 28135	
No.	Item: NCDOT Section or Reference #	Description	QTY.	Units	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)	Unit Price (\$)	Item Total (\$)
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00
2	801	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3	SP-01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$133,000.00	\$133,000.00
Erosion Control								
4	SP-02	Safety Fence	500	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
5	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	200	LF	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
6	1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	AC	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00
Asphalt Replacement								
7	250	Demolition and Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement (see notes on Sheet 3 of plans)	620	SY	\$20.00	\$12,400.00	\$20.00	\$12,400.00
8	225	Demolition and Removal of Existing Traffic Island	19	SY	\$50.00	\$950.00	\$300.00	\$5,700.00
9	505	Shallow Undercut	450	CY	\$25.00	\$11,250.00	\$25.00	\$11,250.00
10	505	Class IV Subgrade Stabilization (ABC)	950	TN	\$35.00	\$33,250.00	\$40.00	\$38,000.00
11	607	Milling Asphalt Pavement, 2" Depth	170	SY	\$40.00	\$6,800.00	\$100.00	\$17,000.00
12	610	Asphalt Surface Course (2" Thick), Type S9.5C	100	TN	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
13	610	Asphalt Intermediate Course (5" Thick), Type I19.0C	200	TN	\$150.00	\$30,000.00	\$300.00	\$60,000.00
14	520	NCDOT Aggregate Base Course (ABC)	300	TN	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00
15	270	Type 4 Geotextile	620	SY	\$2.00	\$1,240.00	\$2.00	\$1,240.00
16	852	Concrete Traffic Island Replacement	19	SY	\$200.00	\$3,800.00	\$500.00	\$9,500.00
17	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 4", 90 mils	300	LF	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$6.00	\$1,800.00
18	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 4", 120 mils	170	LF	\$7.00	\$1,190.00	\$8.50	\$1,445.00
19	1205	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Lines, 24", 120 mils	25	LF	\$25.00	\$625.00	\$700.00	\$17,500.00
20	1251	Permanent Raised Pavement Markers	15	EA	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00
21	904	Sign Erection-Relocate Type E (Ground Mounted)	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
Temporary Access Lane to Roberta Farms								
22	225	Demolition and Removal of ex. Sidewalk	75	SY	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$70.00	\$5,250.00
23	225	Demolition and Removal of ex. Valley Curb	38	SY	\$50.00	\$1,900.00	\$70.00	\$2,660.00
24	828	Temporary Steel Plate to cover ex. Google Fiber box	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
25	520	NCDOT Aggregate Base Course (ABC)	50	TN	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
26	610	Asphalt Surface Course (2" Thick), Type S9.5B	17	TN	\$300.00	\$5,100.00	\$750.00	\$12,750.00
27	250	Demolition and Removal of Temporary Access Lane	150	SY	\$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00
28	848	5' Concrete Sidewalk Replacement	75	SY	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$200.00	\$15,000.00
29	846	Valley Curb Replacement	135	LF	\$80.00	\$10,800.00	\$120.00	\$16,200.00



Certification : This is to certified to be an accurate tabulation for the project

ESTIMATED TOTAL	\$442,005.00	\$516,595.00
10% CONTINGENCY	\$44,200.50	\$51,659.50
TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$486,205.50	\$568,254.50